
Continental Biomass Industries Inc
(Terex Corporation)
George Wilcox
Sales & Marketing Director
Dir #:+1 603-702-3192  
george.wilcox@terex.com

Eagle Crusher Company Inc
Daniel (Dan) Friedman (PS)
VP of Marketing
Dir #:4194682288  Mo #:6145826889
dfriedman@eaglecrusher.com

IROCK Crushers LLC
Paul McCaffrey
Director of Product Development
Dir #:+1 216-385-0766 ext  Mo #:+1 216-385-0766
pmccaffrey@irockcrushers.com

Kolberg-Pioneer Inc
(Astec Industries, Inc.)
Chris Worley (PS)
Product Marketing Manager
Dir #:+1 704-451-2881  Mo #:704-451-2881
cworley@astecindustries.com

Deere & Company
Michael (Mike) Porter
Market Information Catalyst
Dir #:+1 309-765-4134  Mo #:309-732-6484
portermichaelh@johndeere.com

IROCK Crushers LLC
Chris Larson
General Manager
Dir #:216-535-2268  
clarson@irockcrushers.com

John Deere Construction & Forestry Division
(Deere & Company)
Jessica Peters
Manager, Customer Insights & Market Research
Co #:309-765-4645  
petersjessicaa@johndeere.com

McCloskey International Ltd
(Metso Outotec)
Mark Goodhew
Global Planning Manager
Dir #:+44 7557937971  
mgoodhew@mccloskeyinternational.com

Roster(s): Aggregates Statistics Committee

Chair Daniel Friedman, Eagle Crusher Company Inc

Vice Chair David Stewart, Screen Machine Industries

SEC Representative Daniel Friedman, Eagle Crusher Company Inc
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McCloskey International Ltd
(Metso Outotec)
Kevin Ruppert
NPI Manager 
Dir #:+1 705 761-3268  
kruppert@mccloskeyinternational.com

Metso Outotec
Francois  Ferreira 
Finance Business Partner – Metso Products Business 
LineDir #:+33 6 08 95 25 80  Mo #:+33 3 85 39 67 47
francois.ferreira@mogroup.com

Metso Outotec
Antti  Parviainen
Business Controller, McCloskey
Dir #:+358 44 535 0265  
antti.parviainen@mogroup.com

Metso Outotec
Jeff Warn
Director of Capital Equipment Sales US & Canada
Co #:+1 262-717-2500  Mo #:303-588-6210
jeff.warn@mogroup.com

Sandvik Rock Processing Solutions
(Sandvik Mining and Rock Solutions)
Andrew Bolton
PRODUCT LINE MANAGER, TRACK MOBILES
Dir #:+44 2885 566136  Mo #:+44 7900 486 213
andrew.bolton@sandvik.com

Superior Industries
Nate Copeland
Marketing Analyst
Dir #:320-589-7238  
nate.copeland@superior-ind.com

Metso McCloskey USA, LLC DBA Lippmann
(Metso Outotec)
Kevin Kiesgen
Vice President, Lippmann
Dir #:+1 414-744-2565 ext 5341  
kkiesgen@lippmann-milwaukee.com

Metso Outotec
Christian Hanstedt
Co #:+1 262-717-2500  
christian.hanstedt@mogroup.com

Metso Outotec
Lauri  Saarinen
Global Sales Support Manager
Dir #:+358407665507  
lauri.saarinen@mogroup.com

Sandvik Mining and Rock Solutions
Virginia Varela-Eyre
Marketing Manager, USA
Dir #:4042638788  Mo #:404-263-8788
virginia.varela-eyre@sandvik.com

Screen Machine Industries
David Stewart (R) (PS)
Director of Marketing
Dir #:7409273464  
dstewart@screenmachine.com

Superior Industries
Mary Erholtz
Vice President of Marketing
Dir #:+1 320-589-7557  Mo #:+1 320-288-6080
mary.erholtz@superior-ind.com
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Terex Corporation
Michelle Murphy
Dir #:7810441386  
michelle.murphy@terex.com

Vermeer Corporation
Nate (Nathan) Huisman
Senior Data Analyst
Co #:641-628-3141  
nhuisman@vermeer.com

Wirtgen America Inc
(Deere & Company)
Brodie Hutchins (PS)
Vice President Distribution Development
Dir #:615-501-0600  Mo #:717-816-0571
Brodie.Hutchins@wirtgen-group.com

Terex Minerals Processing Systems-Crushing & 
Screens(Terex Corporation)
Amber Tilley
Sales Support Rep
Dir #:319-399-4707  
amber.tilley@terex.com

Wirtgen America Inc
(Deere & Company)
Briana Harney
Marketing Analyst
Dir #:+1 615-501-0600 ext 464  Mo #:615-767-8908
briana.harney@wirtgen-group.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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